39

Appropriations jm (on.sohdated FPund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF

TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Ttem.

I

78 1

79

80
81 ¢
82
83

84 !

85
86

88
89

90
o1 |

i
92 |
93 |

94
a5 |
96
97
98

99
100
101

I

1021

108 1

104 .

105
106

CHIEF OFYICES AND SUB.OFFICES-—continued.

VOTE No. 30—continued.
SavarIES—continued.
Sub-Offices, Auckland—continued.

Waipu—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

Wangarei—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and

Insurance Agent) .

Messenger

Waitakerei—
Postmaster (also Railway £120)

Waiuku—
Postmaster (also lnsurance Agent)

Waiwera—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

‘Warkworth—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)

‘Wangaroa—
Postmaster (also Realstrar of Births &e., and

Insurance Agent)
160 Country Postmasters

Cuier Post Orrick, THAMES— -
Chief Postmaster (also Insurance Agent
6 Telegraphists, 1 at £165,1 at £1.)0  at 36130, 1a

£130, 1 at £120
Clerk
Cadet
Letter Carrier
Letter Carrier and Messenger
4 Messengers, 2 at £40, 2 at £36
Sub-Qffices—
Maketu—
Postmaster
Cadetr
Miranda—
Postmaster
Assistant
Ohinemutu—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Opotiki—
Postmaster and Lineman (also Insurance A gent)
Cadet
Paeroa—
Postmaster
Messenger
Tauranga—
Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Telegraphist and Clerk -
2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £90
Letter Carrier
Messenger
Te Aroha—
Postmaster (also Insurance Ag,ent)
Cadet .
Messenger
Waterford— -
‘Waiorongomal— -
_Postmaster
Messenger

‘Whakatane—

Postmaster (also Pohce £136 17s. 6d.) ...

24 Country Postmasters

Postmaster, T

PO

1884-85.

§

- 189

£ | &
!

186
196
38
10

176
170
179
920

400

835
155
140

130
152

160
100

160
10

199

219
90

155 |
36
300
120
190
38

169
100
36

165

120
36

15
100




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

