Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.				į		
	***				1884–85.	
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SU	B-OFFI	CES—ce	ontinued.	£	£
,	VOTE No. 30-continued.			1	20	æ
	SALARIES—continued.	,		,		
	Sub-Offices, Auckland—continu Waipu—	led.		·		
69	Postmaster (also Insurance Wangarei—	e Agent)	•••		186	
70	Postmaster (also Regist Insurance Agent)	rar of			196	
71	Messenger	•••	•••		38	
72	Waitakerei— Postmaster (also Railway	£120)			10	
	Waiuku—		•••	•••	Ī	
73	Postmaster (also Insurance Waiwera—		•••	•••	189	
74	Postmaster (also Insurance Warkworth—	e Agent)	•••	•••]	176	
75	Postmaster (also Insuranc Wangaroa—	e Agent)	•••		170	
76	Postmaster (also Regist	rar of	Births	&c., and		
77	Insurance Agent) 160 Country Postmasters	•••	•••		$\begin{array}{c c} 179 \\ 920 \end{array}$	
•	·		•••		020	
78	Chief Post Office, Thames- Chief Postmaster (also Insur		nnt)		400	
79	6 Telegraphists, 1 at £165,			£135, 1 at	400	
-	£130, 1 at £120				835	
80	Clerk	•••			155	
81	Cadet	•••		•••	80	
82	Letter Carrier and Magazine	•••	•••	•••	140	
83 84	Letter Carrier and Messenge 4 Messengers, 2 at £40, 2 at		• • • •	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 130 \\ 152 \end{array}$	
03	Sub-Offices—	, 200 0	•••	•••	102	
85	Maketu— Postmaster		•		160	
86	Cadet		•••		100	
00	Miranda—	•••	•••	•••	200	
87	Postmaster			•••	160	
88	Assistant		•••		10	
00	Ohinemutu—	1			100	
89	Postmaster (also Insuranc Opotiki—	e Agent)	•••	•••	199	
90	Postmaster and Lineman (also Inst	rance A	gent)	219	
91	Cadet	•••	•••		90	
0.0	Paeroa-			:		
92	Postmaster Maggangan	•••	•••	••• !	155	
00	Messenger Tauranga—	***	•••	***	36	
93						
		e Agent)		1	300 L	
93 94 95	Postmaster (also Insuranc	e Agent)		•••	300 120	
94			•••	••• ; ••• ;		
94 95 96 97	Postmaster (also Insuranc Telegraphist and Clerk 2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £ Letter Carrier		•••	••• ;	120 190 80	
94 95 96 97	Postmaster (also Insuranc Telegraphist and Clerk 2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £ Letter Carrier Messenger	£90		••• ;	120 190	
94 95 96 97 98	Postmaster (also Insurance Telegraphist and Clerke 2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £ Letter Carrier Messenger Te Aroha—	£90 		••• ;	120 190 80 38	
94 95 96 97 98	Postmaster (also Insurance Telegraphist and Clerke 2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £ Letter Carrier Messenger Te Aroha—Postmaster (also Insurance 2 Cade 2	£90 			120 190 80 38 169	
94 95 96 97 98 99	Postmaster (also Insurance Telegraphist and Clerk 2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £ Letter Carrier Messenger Te Aroha—Postmaster (also Insurance Cadet	£90 			120 190 80 38 169 100	
94 95 96 97 98 99	Postmaster (also Insurance Telegraphist and Clerk 2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £ Letter Carrier Messenger Te Aroha—Postmaster (also Insurance Cadet Messenger	£90 			120 190 80 38 169	
94 95 96 97 98 99 00	Postmaster (also Insurance Telegraphist and Clerk 2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £ Letter Carrier Messenger Te Aroha—Postmaster (also Insurance Cadet Messenger Waterford—	£90 			120 190 80 38 169 100	
94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01	Postmaster (also Insurance Telegraphist and Clerk 2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £ Letter Carrier Messenger Te Aroha—Postmaster (also Insurance Cadet Messenger	£90 			120 190 80 38 169 100 36	
94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02	Postmaster (also Insurance Telegraphist and Clerk 2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £ Letter Carrier Messenger Te Aroha—Postmaster (also Insurance Cadet Messenger Waterford—Postmaster Waiorongomai—Postmaster	£90 			120 190 80 38 169 100 36 165	
94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02	Postmaster (also Insurance Telegraphist and Clerk 2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at 3 Letter Carrier Messenger Te Aroha— Postmaster (also Insurance Cadet Messenger Waterford— Postmaster Waiorongomai— Postmaster Messenger Messenger	 £90 e Agent) 			120 190 80 38 169 100 36	
94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01	Postmaster (also Insurance Telegraphist and Clerk 2 Cadets, 1 at £100, 1 at £ Letter Carrier Messenger Te Aroha—Postmaster (also Insurance Cadet Messenger Waterford—Postmaster Waiorongomai—Postmaster	 £90 e Agent) 			120 190 80 38 169 100 36 165	